


Standard measurement :  30ml Prices are Exclusive of Taxes

Signature Cocktails

LEMON BASIL MARGARITA
Tequila, Basil Leaf, Lemon and Simple Syrup.

WATERMELON SPARKELER
Vodka, Watermelon Juice and Lemon.

FLORAL FIZZ
Gin, Lychee, Cranberry And Love.

POTION DE AMOUR
Vodka, Blackberry Crush, White Wine,

Rice water and Granulated Sugar.

BLUEBERRY COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Bluberry, Limon and Soda.

GATSBY
Brandy, Apple Juice, Gin, Simple Syrup.

BEST FOR THE REST
Vodka, Fresh Strawberry and Soda.

BASIL SMASH
Vodka/Whisky, Basil Leaf and Orange juice.

COCO WACKER
Aged Rum, Kahlua, Creme de Cacao,
Cream of Coconut, Milk and Ice.

Cheers to Elegance! Our signature cocktails are a steal at just Rs. 799 – because..
Sophistication shouldn't break the bank, but it sure can break the ice! 



All Time Classic Cocktails

Standard measurement :  30ml Prices are Exclusive of Taxes
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Cosmopolitan
Rosemary Smash
Mango Masti
Bubble Trouble
Chilli Vodka
Old Glory
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Whisky Sour
Hot Toddy
New York Sour
God Father

499
499
499
499

Classic Mojito
Daiquiri
Irish Buzz
El Florida Daiquiri

499
499
499
499

Gin and Sin
Southside
Singapore Sling
Gin Gin Mule

599
599
599

Oaxaca
Tequila Sunrise
Amaro Paloma

499
499
499

Between the Sheets
Eggnog
Brandy Daisy
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Long Island Ice Tea
Devil's Margarita

B A N G E R S

Ever notice our cocktails are a lot like toddlers?
They're a little unpredictable, occasionally messy, but undeniably adorable.

Take a sip and embrace the delightful chaos!
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1848 |  SIGNATURE 

ROYAL CHALLENGE

ANTIQUITY

BLACK AND WHITE

100 PIPERS

VAT 69

TEACHERS ISLAND ICE

RED LABEL

BALLANTINE’S FINEST

BALLANTINE’S 12 YRS

JD HONEY

JD BLACK

JW DOUBLE BLACK

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL

GLENMORANGIEA 12 YRS

BOWMORE 12 YRS

GLENLIVET 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

SINGLETON 12 YRS

WHISKEY

Always a Smooth Talker, Are you ?

Domestic Whiskey

Whiskey Scotch

Single Malt

109

119

159

1848

LOUIS VERNANT

MORPHEUS BLUE

Domestic Brandy

219

299

329

349

620

HOBSONS

ST. REMY

BARDINET 

BEE HIVE

HENNESY

Cognac & Brandy

BRANDY

Aging gracefully, sipping sassfully.

Standard measurement :  30ml Prices are Exclusive of Taxes

CIGARETTES
Kings Regular | Kings Lights | 

Classic Mild | Ice Burst | Esse Lights

Onion Rings

Jalapeno Crackers

Desi Indian Babycorn

VEG :

NON VEG :

199

229

199

Desi Indian Prawns

Chicken Poppers

Fish Fingers

229

229

229

BAR - SNACKS

Keep the conversation going..



This is how it would sound, if you overheard the conversation your cocktails are having:
The margarita whispered to the mojito,

'Looks like we're mixing with a bunch of nostalgia – garnished with a lot of Gossip!’
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ERISTOFF

MAGIC MOMENTS

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT PLAIN 

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

ABSOLUT MANDRIN

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

399

499

649

TERESA DEL CASTILLO

JOSE CUERVO

PATRON XO

169

249

349

349

349

HICHKI

GORDON'S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY

Standard measurement :  30ml Prices are Exclusive of Taxes

VODKA TEQUILA

GIN

RUM
120

130

199

OLD MONK GOLD

BACARDI LEMON

RON LUPE

ALL CLEAR

Stealthy Hangover, Clear Intentions.

WINE
Adulting is hard , so here is a 
grape juice with benefits.

299

499

499

399

MUSCATO VALLEY

SENORITA

TWO OCEANS

SULA RED

4399JACOB'S CREEK BOTTLE

WINE BY THE GLASS

WINE BY THE BOTTLE



Standard measurement :  30ml Prices are Exclusive of Taxes

AMLA & KALA JAUM RASMATAS

SPICY THEEGA COOLER

OMC

FRUIT PULSE

BLU PEA PINACOLADA

PINK LADY

STRAWBERRY COOLER

VIRJIN MOJITO

PINEAPPLE |  WATERMELON

ORANGE |  BLUEBERRY |  GREEN APPLE

RAINBOW

MANGO TWIST

BLUE MOON

SPARKLING BAY

Coco Speacial Mocktails

ALL THE THRILL,  ZERO SPILL @ RS.  249/- ONLY!
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SODA MINI
WATER BOTTLE
TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE

25
30
99
99

MINI COKE/SPRITE
TIN COKE/SPRITE
TROPICANA
REDBULL

40
60

120
200

169

289

339

399

420

549

549

549

549

KINGFISHER PINT

BRITISH EMPIRE TIN

KINGFISHER 650 ML

BRITISH 100% MALT

BHUTANESE (RED RICE | WHEAT)

BUDWEISER

HOEGAARDEN

AMSTERDAM

HOPPER (BLONDE | WITBIER)

BEERS
Because Life's Brewtiful

With a Cold Beer in Hand!

549

699

499

399

249

299

899

399

JAGER BOMB

BMW

B52

JÄGERMEISTER

COOL SHOT

FLAME SHOT

CLUB SPECIAL TOWER SHOT

BAILEY'S

SHOOTERS



Follow us @thecocobar_tiruppurFor Bookings & Reservations: :+91 74189 88477

4/321-1,  Mangalam Rd, Vengamedu,
Avinashi,  Tiruppur.


