





BLUEBERRY COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Bluberry, Limon and Soda.



LEMON BASIL MARGARITA

Tequila, Basil Leaf, Lemon and Simple Syrup.



GATSBY

Brandy, Apple Juice, Gin, Simple Syrup.



WATERMELON SPARKELER

Vodka, Watermelon Juice and Lemon.



BEST FOR THE REST

Vodka, Fresh Strawberry and Soda.



FLORAL FIZZ

Gin, Lychee, Cranberry And Love.



BASIL SMASH

Vodka/Whisky, Basil Leaf and Orange juice.



POTION DE AMOUR

Vodka, Blackberry Crush, White Wine, Rice water and Granulated Sugar.



COCO WACKER

Aged Rum, Kahlua, Creme de Cacao, Cream of Coconut, Milk and Ice.

Cheers to Elegance! Our signature cocktails are a steal at just Rs. 799 – because.. Sophistication shouldn't break the bank, but it sure can break the ice!

All Jime Classic Cocktails



Cosmopolitan

Ever notice our cocktails are a lot like toddlers?

They're a little unpredictable, occasionally messy, but undeniably adorable.

Take a sip and embrace the delightful chaos!

499



B R A N D

V O D K A	Rosemary Smash Mango Masti Bubble Trouble Chilli Vodka Old Glory	499 599 499 499 499	Gin and Sin Southside Singapore Sling Gin Gin Mule	499 499 499 N
W H I S K E Y	Whisky Sour Hot Toddy New York Sour God Father	499 499 499 499	Oaxaca Tequila Sunrise Amaro Paloma	599 599 599 U 599 I L

	Classic Mojito	499
R	Daiquiri	499
U M	Irish Buzz	499
1-1	El Florida Daiquiri	499

Between the Sheets	499
Eggnog	499
Brandy Daisy	499

BANGERS

Long Island Ice Tea	799
Devil's Margarita	799



Always a Smooth Talker, Are you?

Domestic Whiskey	
1848 SIGNATURE	119
ROYAL CHALLENGE	119
ANTIQUITY	169
Whiskey Scotch	
BLACK AND WHITE	149
100 PIPERS	179
VAT 69	179
TEACHERS ISLAND ICE	219
RED LABEL	219
BALLANTINE'S FINEST	249
BALLANTINE'S 12 YRS	349
JD HONEY	419
JD BLACK	419
JW DOUBLE BLACK	449
MONKEY SHOULDER	449
CHIVAS REGAL	499
Single Malt	
GLENMORANGIEA 12 YRS	619
BOWMORE 12 YRS	619
GLENLIVET 12 YRS	619
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	619
SINGLETON 12 YRS	619

BRANDY

Aging gracefully, sipping sassfully.



199

229

′

1848	109
LOUIS VERNANT	119
MORPHEUS BLUE	159
Cognac & Brandy	
HOBSONS	219
ST. REMY	299
BARDINET	329
BEE HIVE	349
HENNESY	620

BAR - SNACKS

Keep the conversation going..

VEG:

Onion Rings

Jalapeno Crackers

Desi Indian Babycorn	199
NON VEG:	
Desi Indian Prawns	229
Chicken Poppers	229
Fish Fingers	229

CIGARETTES

Kings Regular | Kings Lights | Classic Mild | Ice Burst | Esse Lights This is how it would sound, if you overheard the conversation your cocktails are having:

The margarita whispered to the mojito,

'Looks like we're mixing with a bunch of nostalgia – garnished with a lot of Gossip!'



399

499

649

169

249

349

349

349

TEOUILA VODKA 119 TERESA DEL CASTILLO **ERISTOFF** MAGIC MOMENTS 129 JOSE CUERVO **SMIRNOFF** 149 **PATRON XO ABSOLUT PLAIN** 225 GIN ABSOLUT RASPBERRY 225 HICHKI 225 **ABSOLUT MANDRIN GORDON'S** 449 BELVEDERE **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** 449 **GREY GOOSE** BEEFEATER



RUM OLD MONK GOLD 120 BACARDI LEMON 130 RON LUPE 199

TANQUERAY

WINE BY THE GLASS

MUSCATO VALLEY	299
SENORITA	499
TWO OCEANS	499
SULA RED	399

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

JACOB'S CREEK BOTTLE 4399





SHOOTERS

BEERS

Because Life's Brewtiful With a Cold Beer in Hand!



~~~~~	
JAGER BOMB	549
BMW	699
B52	499
JÄGERMEISTER	399
COOL SHOT	249
FLAME SHOT	299
CLUB SPECIAL TOWER SHOT	899
BAILEY'S	399

KINGFISHER PINT	169
BRITISH EMPIRE TIN	289
KINGFISHER 650 ML	339
BRITISH 100% MALT	399
BHUTANESE (RED RICE WHEAT)	420
BUDWEISER	549
HOEGAARDEN	549
AMSTERDAM	549
HOPPER (BLONDE WITBIER)	549

M					_
1-1)		1		/
I	SODA MINI	25	MINI COKE/SPRITE	40	
X	WATER BOTTLE	30	TIN COKE/SPRITE	60	
E	TONIC WATER	99	TROPICANA	120	
R	GINGER ALE	99	REDBULL	200	
S			<u> </u>		



Coco Speacial Mocktails



M I X E R

AMLA & KALA JAUM RASMATAS

SPICY THEEGA COOLER

OMC

ORANGE | BLUEBERRY | GREEN APPLE

FRUIT PULSE

RAINBOW

BLU PEA PINACOLADA

MANGO TWIST

PINK LADY

SPICY THEEGA COOLER

PINEAPPLE | WATERMELON

ORANGE | BLUEBERRY | GREEN APPLE

RAINBOW

BLUE MOON

ALL THE THRILL, ZERO SPILL @ RS. 249/- ONLY!

STRAWBERRY COOLER

SPARKLING BAY

